ATLANTA’S

Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Spring 2012 Exam Schedule

Date Course Title Professor(s) Time Room Room
(Typist) (Writers)
First Year Day
Civil Procedure Il
Monday, May. 7 §A Hricik 01:00p - 04:00p 301/304/305 204
Monday, May. 7 §B Adams 01:00p - 04:00p 201/202 204
Monday, May. 7 §C Carlton-Sadler 09:00a - 12:00p 201/202 303
Monday, May. 7 §D Doneff 09:00a - 12:00p 304/305 302
Contracts Il
Thursday, May. 3 §A Van Detta 09:00a - 12:00p 301/304 305
Thursday, May. 3 §B Lynch 09:00a - 12:00p 201/202 204
Thursday, May. 3 §C Harrison 01:00p - 04:00p 609/607 610
Thursday, May. 3 §D Brown 01:00p - 04:00p 709/707 610
Real Property Il
Tuesday, May. 1 8A Boone 01:00p - 04:00p 301/304 204
Tuesday, May. 1 §B Cantley 01:00p - 04:00p 609/607 204
Tuesday, May. 1 §C Kent, Jr. 09:00a - 12:00p 304/305 303
Tuesday, May. 1 §D de Haven 09:00a - 12:30p 201/202 302
Torts Il

Friday, Apr. 27 §A Tripp 09:00a - 12:00p 201/202 204
Friday, Apr. 27 §B Apolinsky 09:00a - 12:00p 304/305 204
Friday, Apr. 27 §C Mullally 01:00p - 04:00p 201/202 204
Friday, Apr. 27 §D McMillian 01:00p - 04:00p 304/305 204

page 1/10



Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

ATLANTA’S

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Spring 2012 Exam Schedule

Date Course Title Professor(s) Time

Room Room
(Typist) (Writers)
Honors Program in Criminal Justice Day
Thursday, Apr. 26 Introduction to Rapping 01:00p - 02:00p 707 N/A
Criminal Justice Il -
HP
Monday, Apr. 30 Criminal Procedure - Rapping 09:00a - 01:00p 707 N/A
HP
Friday, May. 4 Contracts - HP Lynch 09:00a - 01:00p 607 N/A
Wednesday, May. 2 Real Property - HP Boone 09:00a - 01:00p 710 N/A
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Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

ATLANTA’S

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Spring 2012 Exam Schedule

Date Course Title Professor(s) Time Room Room
(Typist) (Writers)
Second Year Day
Business
Organizations
Thursday, May. 10 §A Apolinsky 09:00a - 12:00p 201/202 204
Thursday, May. 10 §B Jeffries 09:00a - 12:00p 301/304 204
Thursday, May. 10 §C Gatewood 09:00a - 12:00p 609/607 610
Constitutional Law I
Monday, Apr. 30 §A Faulks 09:00a - 12:00p 201/202 204
Monday, Apr. 30 §B Adams 01:00p - 04:00p 301/304 305
Monday, Apr. 30 §C Burch 09:00a - 12:00p 301/304 204
Monday, Apr. 30 §D Faulks 01:00p - 04:00p 201/202 305
Criminal Procedure
Thursday, Apr. 26 §A Saviello 01:00p - 04:00p 201/202 303
Thursday, Apr. 26 §B Fulcher 01:00p - 04:00p 204 303
Thursday, Apr. 26 §C Fulcher 01:00p - 04:00p 709 710
Thursday, Apr. 26 §D Mears 01:00p - 04:00p 301/304/305 302
Sales & Secured
Transactions

Tuesday, May. 8 §A D" Agostino 09:00a - 12:00p 204/301/304/305 302
Tuesday, May. 8 §B D" Agostino 09:00a - 12:00p 204/301/304/305 302
Tuesday, May. 8 §C Luna 09:00a - 12:00p 201/202 303
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Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

ATLANTA’S

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Spring 2012 Exam Schedule

Date Course Title Professor(s) Time Room Room
(Typist) (Writers)
Third Year Day
Remedies
Thursday, Apr. 26 §A de Haven 09:00a - 12:00p 609/610 607
Thursday, Apr. 26 §B Carlton-Sadler 09:00a - 12:00p 301/203 607
Thursday, Apr. 26 §C Tandy 09:00a - 12:00p 709/710/707 608
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Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

ATLANTA’S

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Spring 2012 Exam Schedule

Date Course Title Professor(s) Time Room Room
(Typist) (Writers)
First Year Evening
Thursday, May. 3 Contracts Il Tandy 06:00p - 09:00p 301/304 305
Friday, Apr. 27 Torts Il McMillian 06:00p - 09:00p 201/202/204 303

page 5/ 10



Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

ATLANTA’S

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Spring 2012 Exam Schedule

Date Course Title Professor(s) Time Room Room
(Typist) (Writers)
Second Year Evening
Monday, May. 7 Civil Procedure Il Karsai 06:00p - 09:00p 301 302
Tuesday, May. 1 Real Property Il Gatewood 06:00p - 09:00p 201/202 204
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Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

ATLANTA’S

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Spring 2012 Exam Schedule
Date Course Title
Third Year Evening

Monday, Apr. 30 Constitutional Law Il
Thursday, May. 10 Evidence Il

Professor(s)

Ross
Saviello

Time

06:00p - 09:00p
06:00p - 08:00p

Room
(Typist)

301/304
201/202

Room
(Writers)

305
204
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ATLANTA’S

Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Spring 2012 Exam Schedule

Date

Electives Day

Wednesday, May. 2

Wednesday, May. 9 Entertainment Law

Tuesday, May. 1

Wednesday, May. 2

Friday, Apr. 27
Tuesday, May. 1

Wednesday, May. 2 Advanced Criminal

Thursday, Apr. 19
Monday, Apr. 23

Wednesday, Apr. 18

Wednesday, Apr. 18
Wednesday, May. 9

Tuesday, Apr. 17
Thursday, Apr. 19

Tuesday, Jan. 31

Course Title

Accounting for
Lawyers

Wills, Trusts &
Estates
Seminar - Privacy
Law
Employment Law
Patent Law

Procedure

Domestic Violence

Conflict of Laws
Seminar -
Constitutional
Theory &
Interpretation
Legislation
Estate Planning
Mediation

Constitutional Legal

History
Comparative

Criminal Procedure

Professor(s)

Schoolcraft, Ill, Esq.

Mason
Cummings

Begner

Taylor
Mullally
Mears

Turner
Van Detta
Barr

Burch
Cummings
Ellin
Baker

Yenisey

Time

06:00p - 09:00p

06:00p - 09:00p
01:00p - 04:00p

01:00p - 04:00p

09:00a - 12:00p
01:00p - 03:00p
01:00p - 04:00p

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
01:00p - 04:00p
N/A
N/A

N/A

Room
(Typist)

607

201/202
709/710

610
607

707
201/202

304

Room
(Writers)

608

204
608

708
608

708
204

303
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ATLANTA’S

Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Spring 2012 Exam Schedule

Date

Course Title

Electives Evening

Friday, Apr. 27
Monday, May. 7
Monday, May. 7
Tuesday, Apr. 17
Thursday, May. 3

Thursday, May. 3
Thursday, May. 3

Friday, May. 4

Monday, May. 7
Friday, Apr. 27
Friday, May. 4

Thursday, May. 3
Monday, May. 7
Friday, Apr. 27
Monday, May. 7
Friday, May. 4

Friday, Apr. 27
Wednesday, Apr. 18

Friday, May. 4

Thursday, Apr. 19

Bankruptcy
Business Planning
Land Use Planning
Real Estate Finance

Federal Income
Taxation
Trademark Law
Workers
Compensation
Seminar - Death
Penalty
Advanced Evidence
Products Liability
Advanced Criminal

Procedure
Domestic Relations
Administrative Law

Health Care Law
Environmental Law
Seminar - Asylum &

Refugee Law

Juvenile Law
Client Interviewing

& Counseling
Georgia Practice &

Procedure
Law & Economics

Professor(s)

Whaley
Katz
Kent, Jr.
Haunson
Cantley

Daugherty
Henderson

Blews

Mears
Karsai
Carlson

Kessler
Roddy

Tripp
Durbin
Rosen

Wheeler
Rich

Mitchell

Brown

Time

06:00p - 09:00p
06:00p - 09:00p
06:00p - 08:00p
N/A
06:00p - 09:00p

06:00p - 08:00p
06:00p - 09:00p

06:00p - 08:00p

06:00p - 09:00p
06:00p - 09:00p
06:00p - 09:00p

06:00p - 09:00p
06:00p - 09:00p
06:00p - 09:00p
06:00p - 09:00p
06:00p - 09:00p

06:00p - 09:00p
N/A

06:00p - 08:00p

N/A

Room
(Typist)

709
304/305
607

710

201
709

610

201/202
709
709

609/610/608
609
608
609
709

607

201/202

Room
(Writers)

710
204
608

708

202
708

204

204
710
707

607
610
610
610
707

610

204
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Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

ATLANTA’S

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Spring 2012 Exam Schedule

Date Course Title Professor(s) Time Room Room
(Typist) (Writers)
Special Courses Evening
Thursday, Mar. 1 Professional Hricik 06:00p - 08:00p 304 303
Responsibility
Advanced Bar

Studies
Thursday, Apr. 19 §E1 D Haene N/A
Friday, Apr. 20 §E2 Walker-Cash N/A
Tuesday, Apr. 17 Writing for MPT D" Haene N/A
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