

Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
First Year Day					
	Civil Procedure II				
Monday, May. 7	§Α	Hricik	01:00p - 04:00p	301/304/305	204
Monday, May. 7	§Β	Adams	01:00p - 04:00p	201/202	204
Monday, May. 7	§C	Carlton-Sadler	09:00a - 12:00p	201/202	303
Monday, May. 7	§D	Doneff	09:00a - 12:00p	304/305	302
	Contracts II				
Thursday, May. 3	§Α	Van Detta	09:00a - 12:00p	301/304	305
Thursday, May. 3	§Β	Lynch	09:00a - 12:00p	201/202	204
Thursday, May. 3	§C	Harrison	01:00p - 04:00p	609/607	610
Thursday, May. 3	§D	Brown	01:00p - 04:00p	709/707	610
	Real Property II				
Tuesday, May. 1	§Α	Boone	01:00p - 04:00p	301/304	204
Tuesday, May. 1	§Β	Cantley	01:00p - 04:00p	609/607	204
Tuesday, May. 1	§C	Kent, Jr.	09:00a - 12:00p	304/305	303
Tuesday, May. 1	§D	de Haven	09:00a - 12:30p	201/202	302
	Torts II				
Friday, Apr. 27	§Α	Tripp	09:00a - 12:00p	201/202	204
Friday, Apr. 27	§Β	Apolinsky	09:00a - 12:00p	304/305	204
Friday, Apr. 27	§C	Mullally	01:00p - 04:00p	201/202	204
Friday, Apr. 27	§D	McMillian	01:00p - 04:00p	304/305	204



Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
Honors Program	n in Criminal Justice D	Day			
Thursday, Apr. 26	Introduction to Criminal Justice II - HP	Rapping	01:00p - 02:00p	707	N/A
Monday, Apr. 30	Criminal Procedure - HP	Rapping	09:00a - 01:00p	707	N/A
Friday, May. 4	Contracts - HP	Lynch	09:00a - 01:00p	607	N/A
Wednesday, May. 2	Real Property - HP	Boone	09:00a - 01:00p	710	N/A



Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
Second Year Day	1			, , , ,	
	Business				
	Organizations				
Thursday, May. 10	§A	Apolinsky	09:00a - 12:00p	201/202	204
Thursday, May. 10	§B	Jeffries	09:00a - 12:00p	301/304	204
Thursday, May. 10	§C	Gatewood	09:00a - 12:00p	609/607	610
	Constitutional Law II				
Monday, Apr. 30	§A	Faulks	09:00a - 12:00p	201/202	204
Monday, Apr. 30	§Β	Adams	01:00p - 04:00p	301/304	305
Monday, Apr. 30	§C	Burch	09:00a - 12:00p	301/304	204
Monday, Apr. 30	§D	Faulks	01:00p - 04:00p	201/202	305
	Criminal Procedure				
Thursday, Apr. 26	§A	Saviello	01:00p - 04:00p	201/202	303
Thursday, Apr. 26	§Β	Fulcher	01:00p - 04:00p	204	303
Thursday, Apr. 26	§C	Fulcher	01:00p - 04:00p	709	710
Thursday, Apr. 26	§D	Mears	01:00p - 04:00p	301/304/305	302
	Sales & Secured				
	Transactions				
Tuesday, May. 8	§Α	D`Agostino	09:00a - 12:00p	204/301/304/305	302
Tuesday, May. 8	§B	D`Agostino	09:00a - 12:00p	204/301/304/305	302
Tuesday, May. 8	§C	Luna	09:00a - 12:00p	201/202	303



Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
Third Year Day					
	Remedies				
Thursday, Apr. 26	§Α	de Haven	09:00a - 12:00p	609/610	607
Thursday, Apr. 26	§Β	Carlton-Sadler	09:00a - 12:00p	301/203	607
Thursday, Apr. 26	§C	Tandy	09:00a - 12:00p	709/710/707	608



Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
First Year Evenin	g				
Thursday, May. 3	Contracts II	Tandy	06:00p - 09:00p	301/304	305
Friday, Apr. 27	Torts II	McMillian	06:00p - 09:00p	201/202/204	303



Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
Second Year Ev	ening				
Monday, May. 7	Civil Procedure II	Karsai	06:00p - 09:00p	301	302
Tuesday, May. 1	Real Property II	Gatewood	06:00p - 09:00p	201/202	204



Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
Third Year Even	ing				
Monday, Apr. 30	Constitutional Law II	Ross	06:00p - 09:00p	301/304	305
Thursday, May. 10	Evidence II	Saviello	06:00p - 08:00p	201/202	204



Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
Electives Day					
Wednesday, May. 2	Accounting for Lawyers	Schoolcraft, III, Esq.	06:00p - 09:00p	607	608
Wednesday, May. 9	Entertainment Law	Mason	06:00p - 09:00p	201/202	204
Tuesday, May. 1	Wills, Trusts & Estates	Cummings	01:00p - 04:00p	709/710	608
Wednesday, May. 2	Seminar - Privacy Law	Begner	01:00p - 04:00p	610	708
Friday, Apr. 27	Employment Law	Taylor	09:00a - 12:00p	607	608
Tuesday, May. 1	Patent Law	Mullally	01:00p - 03:00p	707	708
Wednesday, May. 2	Advanced Criminal Procedure	Mears	01:00p - 04:00p	201/202	204
Thursday, Apr. 19	Domestic Violence	Turner	N/A		
Monday, Apr. 23	Conflict of Laws	Van Detta	N/A		
Wednesday, Apr. 18	Seminar - Constitutional Theory & Interpretation	Barr	N/A		
Wednesday, Apr. 18	Legislation	Burch	N/A		
Wednesday, May. 9	Estate Planning	Cummings	01:00p - 04:00p	304	303
Tuesday, Apr. 17	Mediation	Ellin	N/A		
Thursday, Apr. 19	Constitutional Legal History	Baker	N/A		
Tuesday, Jan. 31	Comparative Criminal Procedure	Yenisey	N/A		



Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
Electives Evenin	g				
Friday, Apr. 27	Bankruptcy	Whaley	06:00p - 09:00p	709	710
Monday, May. 7	Business Planning	Katz	06:00p - 09:00p	304/305	204
Monday, May. 7	Land Use Planning	Kent, Jr.	06:00p - 08:00p	607	608
Tuesday, Apr. 17	Real Estate Finance	Haunson	N/A		
Thursday, May. 3	Federal Income Taxation	Cantley	06:00p - 09:00p	710	708
Thursday, May. 3	Trademark Law	Daugherty	06:00p - 08:00p	201	202
Thursday, May. 3	Workers Compensation	Henderson	06:00p - 09:00p	709	708
Friday, May. 4	Seminar - Death Penalty	Blews	06:00p - 08:00p	610	204
Monday, May. 7	Advanced Evidence	Mears	06:00p - 09:00p	201/202	204
Friday, Apr. 27	Products Liability	Karsai	06:00p - 09:00p	709	710
Friday, May. 4	Advanced Criminal Procedure	Carlson	06:00p - 09:00p	709	707
Thursday, May. 3	Domestic Relations	Kessler	06:00p - 09:00p	609/610/608	607
Monday, May. 7	Administrative Law	Roddy	06:00p - 09:00p	609	610
Friday, Apr. 27	Health Care Law	Tripp	06:00p - 09:00p	608	610
Monday, May. 7	Environmental Law	Durbin	06:00p - 09:00p	609	610
Friday, May. 4	Seminar - Asylum & Refugee Law	Rosen	06:00p - 09:00p	709	707
Friday, Apr. 27	Juvenile Law	Wheeler	06:00p - 09:00p	607	610
Wednesday, Apr. 18	Client Interviewing & Counseling	Rich	N/A		
Friday, May. 4	Georgia Practice & Procedure	Mitchell	06:00p - 08:00p	201/202	204
Thursday, Apr. 19	Law & Economics	Brown	N/A		



Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
Special Courses	Evening				
Thursday, Mar. 1	Professional Responsibility Advanced Bar Studies	Hricik	06:00p - 08:00p	304	303
Thursday, Apr. 19	§E1	D`Haene	N/A		
Friday, Apr. 20	§E2	Walker-Cash	N/A		
Tuesday, Apr. 17	Writing for MPT	D`Haene	N/A		